

\* Required Information

Please send this form along with your gift to: STROUP KIDS FOR KIDS EPILEPSY FOUNDATION 1800 Roland Ave Baltimore, MD 21204



## STROUP KIDS FOR KIDS EPILEPSY FOUNDATION GIFT FORM

If you would like to make a gift to the Stroup Kids For Kids Epilepsy Foundation, please complete and return this form, along with your gift, to the Stroup Kids For Kids Epilepsy Foundation at the address above. Or, you may donate online at <a href="http://stroupkidsforkids.org/givenow">http://stroupkidsforkids.org/givenow</a>

Contact Information: First & last name*:
Address*: City, ST Zip*:
Home Phone: ( ) E-mail address:
Tri To Help® Alumni: If you have not participated in a Tri To Help® event, please skip this section.
Event Year(s):Event State(s):
Gift Designation:  Gift amount*: \$
☐ This gift is being made in memory of
☐ This gift is being made for fundraiser
Payment Method: Indicate how you will be making your gift.
$\square$ Check - Make checks payable to The Stroup Kids For Kids Epilepsy Foundation.
☐ Credit Card – To make a secure contribution to the Stroup Kids For Kids Epilepsy Foundation online, please visit <a href="http://stroupkidsforkids.org/givenow">http://stroupkidsforkids.org/givenow</a>

**Thank you for your gift!** We will send you a receipt for your records and tax purposes. Should you have any questions, please contact the Foundation office at <a href="mailto:stroupkids@stroupkids@stroupkids@stroupkids.org">stroupkids@stroupkids@stroupkids.org</a>.